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GALAPAGOS N.V.

ISIN: BE0003818359

Overview

2024/06/28 22:26:36

Price
23.16 EUR

Difference

General attributes

WKN:

-1.11% (-0.26)

ISIN BE0003818359
Symbol GLPG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,538 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.06 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 23.24 EUR (140)
Open 23.36 EUR
High 23.36 EUR
Low 23.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.42 EUR
VWAP 23.35966 EUR
Volume (pcs) 175
Trading volume 4,087.94
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Futures and Options
Related Futures 24

Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=133206775,156677335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003818359-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003818359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003818359&ID_NOTATION=202281525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003818359&ID_NOTATION=202281525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aef0d39df9d5d14ecfcf19a97e378a0f10e3446b8f17fdafdd8f3d0d369c8916&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00e418f8784b30694&time=1719829422&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6d6d39f3fcf9ae3c64530b1d4dda69ea10cd9ef0ff2c51ff99a509596d8d404&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42f95cf513203f547&time=1719829422&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c579c6611ce1d7e44c6c0ce2ee7a61b8c18a4c0047ac43ec3644b8c21d070dab&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d3c41bbc22b2ef0e&time=1719829422&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=669dc48be3ed42008d96e8d8e681fb421fc0ff67674d5c2d1b2e6975f340e6cc&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5359eea99d1a23ba5&time=1719829422&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f5b1e8d5674798907bbedc5d6b65d8fa357bd38f0db1c97f2b83a1e6fee8605&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2feca687c3184897&time=1719829422&tool=RSC
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General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GALAPAGOS N.V.

ISIN BE0003818359
Symbol GLPG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,538 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.06 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 23.24 EUR (140)
Open 23.36 EUR
High 23.36 EUR
Low 23.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.42 EUR
VWAP 23.35966 EUR
Volume (pcs) 175
Trading volume 4,087.94
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -36.23% -36.97% -61.14%
Perf (abs.) -13.26 -13.69 -36.72
Beta 0.36 0.55 0.80
Volatility 22.60 23.78 33.13

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/28

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:29
06/28

Munich 2024/ 08:03
06/28

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

23.73 EUR (3,019)
24.75 EUR (6,984)
28.82 EUR (9,913)
32.56 EUR (4,424)

38.90 EUR (2024/01/04)

23.26 EUR (2024/06/27)

39.91 EUR (2023/08/04)

23.26 EUR (2024/06/27)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
23.46 EUR 0.00 3
23.16 EUR 0.00 2
23.20 EUR 0.00 4
23.54 EUR 0.00 2
23.42 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=202281525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43110312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205106553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27417065
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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06/28

2024/
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2024/
06/06

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

08:07

21:41

18:11

18:00

17:35

08:10

21:50

23.28 EUR

23.02 EUR

22.60 USD

2430 EUR

23.34 EUR

23.34 EUR

23.16 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.35

0.00

0.00

648

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27417065
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12411857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13138531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11778399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158495473
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165314331

GALAPAGOS N.V.

Company profile

Galapagos

Company Logo

Contact Details
GALAPAGOS NV

Industriepark Mechelen Noord, Generaal de
Wittelaan L11 A3 - 2800 Mechelen

Telefon: +32-1-534-29-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: GALAPAGOS N.V. &
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Company Profile

Galapagos NV is a biotechnology company, which engages in the identification and
development of small molecule and antibody therapies. Its clinical pipeline includes

filgotinib, GLP3667, Toledo program, and idiopathic pulmonary fibrosis. The company was

founded by Onno van de Stolpe, Rudi Pauwels, and Helmuth van Es on June 30, 1999 and
is headquartered in Mechelen, Belgium.

Members of Management Board

Paul Stoffels

Annelies
Missotten

Thad Huston

Valeria
Cnossen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dan Baker

Lena Elisabeth
Svanberg

Linda Higgins
Simon Sturge
Susanne Antonie
Schaffert

Andrew Dickinson

Jérébme Contamine

Peter Guenter

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003818359-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003818359
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